
 
 
 
 
 
 

DAILY 
BULLETIN NO.4 

9th August 2022 



Training Schedule on 10-12 Aug 2022 

Date Gym 8:00-9.30 9:40-11:10 11:20-12:50 13:00-14:30 14:40-16:10 16:20-17:50 18:00-19:30 

10 Aug 

TG 1 B1-IRI D1-CHN C1-JPN A1-THA 

TG 2 D2-BRN B2-PAK A2-KOR C2-AUS 

Comp. 2 A3-HKG C3-IND D3-TPE 

Date Gym 8:00-9.30 9:40-11:10 11:20-12:50 16:00-17:30 17:40-19:10 19:20-20:50 

11 Aug 

TG 1 A1-THA A2-KOR B1-1R1 D1-CHN A3-HKG 

TG 2 C2-AUS C1-JPN D3-TPE D2-BRN B2-PAK C3-IND 

12 Aug 

Gym 8:00-9.30 9:40-11:10 11:20-12:50 16:00-17:30 17:40-19:10 19:20-20:50 

TG 1 A1-THA A2-KOR B2-PAK B1-IRI D3-TPE 

TG 2 C1-JPN C2-AUS A3-HKG D2-BRN D1-CHN C3-IND 



Match Schedule and Uniform Colours 

Hall 1: Nakhon Pathom Gymnasium 

Date Time M# Pool Round Teams 

11th 
Aug 
2022 

09:00 12 F C1-8 White IRI (B1) vs (D2) BRN Red 

12:00 13 F C1-8 Red CHN (D1) vs (B2) PAK White 

15:00 15 E C1-8 Red THA (A1) vs (C2) AUS White 

18:00 14 E C1-8 Black JPN (C1) vs (A2) KOR Red 

12th 
Aug 
2022 

09:00 17 F C1-8 Red PAK (B2) vs (D2) BRN White 

12:00 18 F C1-8 Blue IRI (B1) vs (D1) CHN White 

15:00 20 E C1-8 White THA (A1) vs (C1) JPN Red 

18:00 19 E C1-8 White KOR (A2) vs (C2) AUS Green 

Hall 2: Sports Complex  
Rajamangala University of Technology Rattanakosin 

Date Time M# Pool Round Teams 
11th 
Aug 
2022 

10:00 11 G C9-11 Red HKG (A3) vs (C3) IND White 

12th 
Aug 
2022 

10:00 16 G C9-11 Yellow IND (C3) vs (D3) TPE Red 

13th 
Aug 
2022 

10:00 21 G C9-11 White HKG (A3) vs (D3) TPE Blue 



P-2 – Match Results
Competition  
Round/Pool  Type  

Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

      
      
Duration     

Referees:   

No. I II III IV V Pts No.

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
  
  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

  
  
 

  

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
  
 

  
 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

    
   
    

 

Rks 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
    
    
   

 

Remarks 
nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts nn Substitution / nn pts (C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2022 AVC CUP FOR MEN
Round-Robin/Pool C Men

8 9 August 2022
Nakhon Pathom , THAILAND
Nakhon Pathom Gymnasium (835 spectators)
Start: 12:00 End: 13:21 Total: 01:21 hrs 

JPN
AUS

3
0

27
25

25
15

25
14

77
54

0:32 0:21 0:22 1:15

R1: Choi Jaehyo [KOR] R2: Hung Chi Yung [HKG]

JPN-Japan AUS-Australia

3 (C) Fukatsu Akihiro [S]
4 Otake Issei [OP] 3 2 5

11 Tomita Shoma [OH] 6 2 2
18 Nakamoto Kenyu [OH] 2 1
21 Eiro Motoki [S]
22 Higuchi Yuki [OH] 5 4 1
24 Takahashi Kazuyuki [L] L L L
29 Fujinaka Soshi [L] L
30 Evbade-dan Larry Ik [MB] 2 5 5
37 Fujinaka Kenya [OH]
38 Ono Haruki [MB]
39 Ozawa Hiroki [OP] 1 2
40 Namba Takahiro [MB] 3
41 Yamada Daigo [MB]

10
10
3

10

12

3
3

17 20 14 51

10 5 11 26

1 (C) BEAU GRAHAM [MB] 2 2 3
4 JACKSON HOLLAND [L] L L L
5 MALACHI MURCH [OH] 2 1

10 NICOLAS BORGEAUD [S]
13 THOMAS HEPTINSTALL [OP] 5 1 2
17 KORBEN PHILLIPS [MB] 2 1
19 WILLIAM D'ARCY-MILES [OP]
21 NICHOLAS BUTLER [S] 1 1
27 MAX SENICA [OH] 1 1
31 MATTHEW AUBREY [OP] 3 4
33 SAM FLOWERDAY [OH] 3
37 JACOB BAIRD [MB] 1

7

3

8
3

2
2
7
3
1

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

15 10 11 36
10 5 3 18

Shimbo Koichiro
Toyota Shohei

David Preston
Ben Hardy

JPN-Japan AUS-Australia

11
10
9

44

14
17
17
84

30 Evbade-dan Larry Ik
4 Otake Issei

11 Tomita Shoma

3
1
1
7

8
10
5

33

22 Higuchi Yuki
40 Namba Takahiro
30 Evbade-dan Larry Ik

0

15
15
12
75

11 Tomita Shoma
40 Namba Takahiro

4 Otake Issei

7
7
5

29

19
14
9

94

13 THOMAS HEPTINSTALL
31 MATTHEW AUBREY

1 BEAU GRAHAM

2
1
1
6

12
12
10
45

1 BEAU GRAHAM
17 KORBEN PHILLIPS
21 NICHOLAS BUTLER

1

1

8
11
10
56

17 KORBEN PHILLIPS
13 THOMAS HEPTINSTALL

1 BEAU GRAHAM

26 18

77 51 192 54 36 195

JPN-Japan AUS-Australia

30 Evbade-dan Larry Ik
4 Otake Issei

11 Tomita Shoma

11
10
9

1

1

12
10
10

13 THOMAS HEPTINSTALL
1 BEAU GRAHAM

31 MATTHEW AUBREY

7
5
7

1
2

8
7
7



P-2 – Match Results
Competition  
Round/Pool  Type  

Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

Referees:   

No. I II III IV V Pts No.

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

  
   
   
  

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

  
   
   
  

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

  
  

 
  

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

    
    
     

Rks 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
    

 

Remarks 
nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts nn Substitution / nn pts (C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2022 AVC CUP FOR MEN
Round-Robin/Pool A Men

9 9 August 2022
Nakhon Pathom , THAILAND
Nakhon Pathom Gymnasium (1,530 spectators)
Start: 15:00 End: 17:27 Total: 02:27 hrs 

THA
KOR

3
2

17
25

23
25

25
19

25
23

15
12

105
104

0:25 0:34 0:30 0:29 0:17 2:15

R1: Ahmed Ali Yusuf Abdulaal [BRN] R2: Hayashi Junichi [JPN]

THA-Thailand KOR-Korea

1 NOPPAWIT HENGKRATHOK [L] L L
2 CHATMONGKHON PAKETKAEO [MB] 2 4 2 1
7 (C) AMORNTEP KONHAN [OP] 3 5 1 5 4
9 NAPADET BHINIJDEE [OH] 3 8 4 8 4

10 ASSANAPHAN CHANTAJORN [OH] 1
11 SIWADON SANHATHAM [L] L L L L L
12 PRASERT PINKAEW [MB] 1 1
13 MAWIN MANEEWONG [S] 2
16 KANTAPAT KOONMEE [OH] 2 1
17 ADIPONG PHONPINYO [S]
19 THANAT BAMRUNGPHAKDI [OP] 2 1 3 1
20 CHAYUT KHONGRUENG [MB] 1
22 ANURAK PHANRAM [OH]
23 KONGKAPAN THONGKHAO [S]

9
18
27
1

2
2
3

7
1

10 17 13 20 10 70

7 6 12 5 5 35

1 IM DONGHYEOK [OP] 8 4 5 6
2 (C) HAN SUNSOO [S] 1 2
4 JEONG MINSU [L] L L L
5 PARK KYEONGMIN [L] L L L
6 HWANG TAEKEUI [S]
7 PARK JINWOO [MB]
8 KIM KYUMIN [MB] 2 2 3
9 KWAK SEUNGSUK [OH] 1

10 NA GYEONGBOK [OH] 2 7 4 5 2
11 CHOI MINHO [MB] 2 2 1
14 LIM SUNGJIN [OH] 3 4 2 4
17 PARK CHANWOONG [MB] 1 2
18 HEO SUBONG [OP] 5
20 JO JAESUNG [OP]

23
3

7
1

20
5

13
3
5

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

19 19 15 19 8 80
6 6 4 4 4 24

MONCHAI SUPAJIRAKUL
NATAPHON SRISAMUTNAK

IM DO HUN
NAM KWANGGU

THA-Thailand KOR-Korea

22
17
6

55

35
36
13

113

9 NAPADET BHINIJDEE
7 AMORNTEP KONHAN

19 THANAT BAMRUNGPHAKDI

5
2
2

13

10
11
8

50

9 NAPADET BHINIJDEE
2 CHATMONGKHON PAKETKAEO

12 PRASERT PINKAEW

1
1

2

21
13
17

105

2 CHATMONGKHON PAKETKAEO
7 AMORNTEP KONHAN
9 NAPADET BHINIJDEE

21
17
12
62

37
31
20

129

1 IM DONGHYEOK
10 NA GYEONGBOK
14 LIM SUNGJIN

3
2
2

11

17
12
5

54

8 KIM KYUMIN
11 CHOI MINHO
10 NA GYEONGBOK

2
2
1
7

9
5

22
104

8 KIM KYUMIN
18 HEO SUBONG
10 NA GYEONGBOK

35 24

105 70 268 104 80 287

THA-Thailand KOR-Korea

9 NAPADET BHINIJDEE
7 AMORNTEP KONHAN
2 CHATMONGKHON PAKETKAEO

22
17
6

5

2
1
1

27
18
9

1 IM DONGHYEOK
10 NA GYEONGBOK
14 LIM SUNGJIN

21
17
12

1
2
1

1
1

23
20
13



P-2 – Match Results
Competition  
Round/Pool  Type  

Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

       
       
Duration      

Referees:   

No. I II III IV V Pts No.

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   

 
  

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
    

 

Rks 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
    
     

Remarks 
nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts nn Substitution / nn pts (C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2022 AVC CUP FOR MEN
Round-Robin/Pool D Men

10 9 August 2022
Nakhon Pathom , THAILAND
Nakhon Pathom Gymnasium (400 spectators)
Start: 18:10 End: 20:19 Total: 02:09 hrs 

BRN
CHN

1
3

29
27

19
25

19
25

22
25

89
102

0:31 0:26 0:26 0:37 2:00

R1: Jatuporn Kittchaisombat [THA] R2: Mohammad Mahboub Eshghdoost [IRI]

BRN-Bahrain CHN-China

1 YUSUF ALI [OH]
2 MOHAMED ANAN [OP] 7 7 7 5
3 MOHAMED ALDAWIRI [MB] 1 4 1
6 ALI KHAMIS [OP]
7 MAHMOOD ALAFYAH [S]
8 MAHMOOD AHMED [OH]
9 MOHAMED ABDULLA [MB]

10 HUSAIN SULTAN [L] L L L L
12 HUSAIN AUESHI [MB]
13 ABBAS ALKHABBAZ [MB] 2 1 1
15 (C) NASER ANAN [OH] 5 2 1 4
17 MOHAMED ABDULLA [OH] 7 3 4 3
18 AYMAN HAROON [L]

26
6

4
12
17

22 17 13 13 65

7 2 6 9 24

1 Dai Qingyao [OH] 2 3 1 3
3 Qu Zongshuai [L] L L L L
4 Yang Yiming [L] L L L L
5 Zhang Binglong [OH]
6 Yu Yuantai [OH] 1 3 2
7 (C) Yu Yaochen [S] 1 1 1 1
9 Li Yongzhen [MB] 2

10 Liu Meng [S]
11 Jiang Zhengyang [MB]
12 Zhang Zhejia [MB] 4 4 5
15 Peng Shikun [MB] 6 3
19 Zhang Guanhua [OP] 4
22 Zhang Jingyin [OH] 2 5 4 5
27 Wang Bin [OH]

9

6
4
2

13
9
4

16

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

15 14 15 19 63
12 11 10 6 39

ISSANAYE RAMIRESS FERRAZ
HASAN ALI AHMED ALI HASAN

SHENG WU
ANDONG SHEN

BRN-Bahrain CHN-China

23
15
10
56

38
31
19

110

2 MOHAMED ANAN
17 MOHAMED ABDULLA
15 NASER ANAN

2
2
1
6

7
4
6

26

3 MOHAMED ALDAWIRI
15 NASER ANAN
17 MOHAMED ABDULLA

2
1

3

11
15
16
90

2 MOHAMED ANAN
17 MOHAMED ABDULLA

7 MAHMOOD ALAFYAH

13
9
6

44

24
14
15
86

22 Zhang Jingyin
12 Zhang Zhejia

1 Dai Qingyao

4
3
3

15

13
12
11
48

12 Zhang Zhejia
15 Peng Shikun

7 Yu Yaochen

2
1
1
4

9
17
11

100

9 Li Yongzhen
22 Zhang Jingyin

1 Dai Qingyao

24 39

89 65 226 102 63 234

BRN-Bahrain CHN-China

2 MOHAMED ANAN
17 MOHAMED ABDULLA
15 NASER ANAN

23
15
10

1
1
2

2
1

26
17
12

22 Zhang Jingyin
12 Zhang Zhejia

1 Dai Qingyao

13
9
6

2
4
2

1

1

16
13
9



P-4 Collated results & ranking
Competition 2022 AVC CUP FOR MEN 
Round/Pool Preliminary / Pool A Type Men 

MATCHES RESULTS
Preliminary 

Mtc. 
NO. 

Date Team Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Pts 
Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
2 7 August 2022 HKG - THA 0 : 3 22 - 25 28 - 30 23 - 25 73 - 80 01:47 1,200 
5 8 August 2022 KOR - HKG 3 : 0 25 - 11 25 - 13 25 - 16 75 - 40 01:15 240 
9 9 August 2022 THA - KOR 3 : 2 17 - 25 23 - 25 25 - 19 25 - 23 15 - 12 105 - 104 02:27 1,530 

TEAM RANKING
Preliminary 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points 

Sets Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 THA Thailand 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 6 2 3.000 185 177 1.0452 

2 KOR Korea 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 5 3 1.667 179 145 1.2345 
3 HKG Hong Kong, China 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0.000 113 155 0.7290 
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P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  2022 AVC CUP FOR MEN 
Round/Pool Preliminary / Pool B Type Men 

 

 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary 

 
Mtc. 
NO. Date Team Set 

Result per set (points) Total 
Pts Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
6 8 August 2022 PAK - IRI 1 : 3 25 - 21 16 - 25 18 - 25 21 - 25  80 - 96 02:00  180 

 
 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points 

Sets Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 IRI Iran 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3.000 96 80 1.2000 

2 PAK Pakistan 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0.333 80 96 0.8333 
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P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  2022 AVC CUP FOR MEN 
Round/Pool Preliminary / Pool C Type Men 

 

 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary 

 
Mtc. 
NO. Date Team Set 

Result per set (points) Total 
Pts Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
1 7 August 2022 IND - JPN 0 : 3 15 - 25 15 - 25 15 - 25   45 - 75 01:10 800 
4 8 August 2022 AUS - IND 3 : 0 25 - 17 25 - 20 25 - 12   75 - 49 01:21 100 
9 9 August 2022 JPN - AUS 3 : 0 27 - 25 25 - 15 25 - 14   77 - 54 01:21 835 

 
 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points 

Sets Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 JPN Japan 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0  6 6 0 MAX  152 99 1.5354 
2 AUS Australia 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 1.000 129 126 1.0238 
3 IND India 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0.000 94 150 0.6267 
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P-4 Collated results & ranking
Competition 2022 AVC CUP FOR MEN 
Round/Pool Preliminary / Pool D Type Men 

MATCHES RESULTS
Preliminary 

Mtc. 
NO. Date Team Set 

Result per set (points) Total 
Pts Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
3 7 August 2022 TPE - BRN 0 : 3 18 - 25 21 - 25 16 - 25 55 - 75 01:29 300 
7 8 August 2022 CHN - TPE 3 : 1 25 - 19 25 - 23 21 - 25 25 - 19 96 - 86 01:59 400 

10 9 August 2022 BRN - CHN 1 : 3 29 - 27 19 - 25 19 - 25 22 - 25 89 - 102 02:09 400 

TEAM RANKING
Preliminary 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points 

Sets Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 CHN China 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 6 2 3.000 198 175 1.1314 
2 BRN Bahrain 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 3 1.333 164 157 1.0446 
3 TPE Chinese Taipei 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 6 0.167 141 171 0.8246 
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